IWE
266,826
261,209
237,733
272,939
228,869
243,855
238,922
236,194
231,841
221,225
219,305
215,161
213,742
234,258
228,657
215,433
202,622
191,007
191,994
208,109
189,687
192,607
189,133
186,437
180,002
185,066
188,119
187.611
188,656
187.267
179,792
175777
185,184
169.202
173,998
170,945
169,258
162,852
172,929
167.188
164,312
164,416
171,805
161,098
155,704
154,478
162,334
165,894
156,878
147,462
147,761
146,505
145,821
152,959
148,822
140,869
139,668
137.210
140,054
135,982
142,094
135,248
133,144
136,100
131,782
130,356
124,391
123,945
112,674
111,256

94,328

cLass POINTS

NOM
KASIRYE
TCHAKOUNTE
VAN BELLINGHEM
MICHEL
YAMECHI
CHIQUET
IVANOVA
ANDRIEUX
LABRUNIE
MAMONE
BAKAM TZUCHE
BRIDIER
CRETON
BAILLET
BARDIS
SIMEONOV
DUMARAIS
ELUARD
CRISTOFOLI
BONNAMANT
TITTEL MOSSER
TROUDET
GARGALI
GROSJEAN
CHRISTNACHER
CONDE
DAUMAS
GAMONDES
FLEURY
HERRMANN
SOULET
ATTIA
DRAGO
FROMENTIN
LEGUENNEC
HOSTALIER
DE COSTER
THOMAS
PRUVOT
GAUTIER
GRAILLOT
SANTI
DELEUIL
BAILLET
RONCO
BONNET
JOLIVEAU
DELACOURT
DUPEYROUX
VIALA
GIRARD
CHEVALLIER ROY
LECUREUIL
ANDRIEUX KOHUEINUI
PERVIER
BIFANO
ROUSSEAU
VAUTARD
CARON
BOIRON
SAYAH
FERRARI
BROUETTE
CARRE
BURST
HUBERTY
LAMBERT
ROBIN
ZERGAOUI
PALMER
DEBARROS
LORENTZ

Prénom
Ruth
Dora

Anna
Anais
Madeleine
Agnés
Maya
Virginie
Elise
Chloe
Pilar
Stephanie
Sandy
Florence
Melanie
Sevginar
Meélissa
Judith
Adeline
Melanie
Lindsay
Annabelle
Marine
Loriane
Adeline
Fabienne
Solene
Cendrine
Laura
Melissa
Frederique
Severine
Sylvie
Melanie
Isabelle
Melinda
Sarah
Evelyne
Samantha
Ophtlie
Vicky
Léonie
Fanny
Nathalie

Emmanuelle

Aline
Sandrine
Marine
Elise
Caroline
Sarah
Celia
Adeline
Cecile
Raphaelle
Elena
Aurore
Priscilla
Axelle
Alice
Nadia
Elodie
Valérie
Meélanie
Justine
Laetitia
Emeline
Marion
Sophie
Soline
Nathalie
Manon

Née
1982
1995
1994
1988
1982
1984
1991
1980
1988
1987
1988
1985
1976
1990
1986
1990
1992
1984
1985
1992
1984
1974
1993
1997
1992
1985
1995
1976
1988
1988
1986
1991
1982
1981
1972
1997
1986
1979
1995
1997
2000
1989
1995
1994
1995
1986
1985
1990
1997
1989
1996
1968
1996
1989
1992
1997
1991
1999
1985
1967
1965
1991
1972
1988
1998
1983
1995
1993
1982
1977
1973
1991

P.C
09,20
58,20
84,20
49,50
82,20
59,30
56,30
55,80
57,20
60,00
601,30
01,90
00,80
46,90
48,20
54,50
58,00
80,20
69,00
51,60
70,50
56,40
57,80
00,20
77,60
00,20
55,90
56,10
53,00
54,00
60,10
05,00
50,50
60,60
52,80
55,20
57,20
09,20
51,50
57,50
00,30
55,50
48,10
58,40
07,10
02,00
49,10
46,30
53,00
72,60
62,00
71,30
74,10
49,00
5190
03,90
58,70
07,00
52,40
02,70
48,20
54,00
72,30
50,00
70,10
76,50
56,80
56,20
60,00
01,10
58,00
49,00

CLUB
ES. VILLENEUVE LOUBET
BLANC MESNIL SPORTS
LA VAILLANTE ST QUENTIN
AAJ. BLOIS
C.M. ORLEANS
FRANCAISE BESANCON
BLANC MESNIL SPORTS
LA FERTE MILON HM.
H.C. TOULOUSE
AAJ. BLOIS
C.M. ORLEANS
HC. TOULOUSE
HC. TOULOUSE
HC. ST BALDOPH
H.M. DIJON BOURGOGNE 21
EEAR. MONTEUX
CAEN CHM.

H.M. DIJON BOURGOGNE 21
LANGRES HM.
ASPTT. STRASBOURG
S.R. OBERNAI
VANNES AC.

H.C. TOULOUSE
LANGRES H.M.
ASPTT. STRASBOURG
ISTRES SPORTS
AA). BLOIS
EEAR. MONTEUX
CAEN CHM.

SR. OBERNAI
ASLDD. TOULON
ASLDD. TOULON
ASLDD. TOULON
HC. ST BALDOPH
VANNES AC.

HC. ST BALDOPH
LA FERTE MILON H.M.
ASPTT. STRASBOURG
FRANCAISE BESANCON
LA VAILLANTE ST QUENTIN
H.M. DIJON BOURGOGNE 21
FRANCAISE BESANCON
EEAR. MONTEUX
HC. ST BALDOPH
ES. VILLENEUVE LOUBET
H.M. DIJON BOURGOGNE 21
AA). BLOIS
LA VAILLANTE ST QUENTIN
ASLDD. TOULON
FRANCAISE BESANCON
ISTRES SPORTS
LA FERTE MILON HM.
LANGRES HM.

LA FERTE MILON HM.
VANNES AC.
BLANC MESNIL SPORTS
CAEN CHM.
LANGRES H.M.

ES. VILLENEUVE LOUBET
EEAR. MONTEUX
CAEN CHM.

ES. VILLENEUVE LOUBET
LA VAILLANTE ST QUENTIN
BLANC MESNIL SPORTS
S.R. OBERNAI
ASPTT. STRASBOURG
C.M. ORLEANS
C.M. ORLEANS
ISTRES SPORTS
VANNES AC.

ISTRES SPORTS
SR. OBERNAI

poge Idel

Nor
F
Belg
F
F
F
Bul
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IT DES ATHLET.
2 EME JOURNEE 2014/2015
CLASSEMENT AUX POINTS

Nat Arrach¢ Ep.Jeté Total

95
85
95
76
90
76
74
70
79
76
70
79
69
60
65
04
67
67
70
61
68
61
59
62
69
59
59
60
57
55
56
61
50
55
53
51
54
59
48
50
55
50
45
50
56
51
47
42
46
55
50
58
53
45
43
48
44
50
41
44
40
41
47
38
46
48
37
37
37
37
97
0

118
101
115
95
110
100
92
93
91
85
92
88
88
80
75
82
78
98
83
74
85
73
75
74
84
76
71
70
68
71
75
74
68
69
02
60
05
71
04
68
05
63
60
65
60
64
54
50
58
60
60
61
68
50
54
59
50
58
51
58
47
50
02
48
60
62
50
49
45
45
40
90

213
1860
210
171
200
176
160
163
163
161
162
160
157
140
140
146
145
165
153
135
153
134
134
136
153
135
130
130
125
126
131
135
118
124
115
117
119
130
112
118
120
113
105
115
122
115
101
98
104
121
110
119
121
95
97
107
100
108
92
102
87
91
109
80
100
110
87
80
82
82
07
90

144
128
1958
121,50
117,80
116,7
110
107,20
105,80
101,00
100,70
98,10
96,20
93,10
92
91,50
86,4
85
84,00
83
82,50
78
76,20
75,80
75
75
74,10
73,90
72,0
72,00
70,90
70,00
67,50
63,40
62
61,80
61,80
61
60,5
60,5
60
57,5
56,90
56,60
55
53
51,90
517
51,00
48,4
48
47,70
46,90
46,00
45
43
413
40,40
40
39,30
388
37
367
36
35,90
34
30,20
29,80
29
21

-49,00

SERIE CAT
OLY + 3 FS75
INTA+ 26  FJ63
INTA + 0 FS+75
INTA+ 11 FS53
INTB+ 10  FS+75
INTB+16  FS63
INTB+ 16  FS58
INTB+ 13 FS58
INTB+ 13  FS58
INTB + 1 FS63
INTB + 2 FS63
INTB + 0 FS63
NAT + 17 FS63
INTA+ 0 FS48
INTB + 0 FS53
NAT + 16 FS58
NAT + 5 FS63
FED + 15  FS+75
NAT + 3 FS69
NAT + 15 FS53
FED + 8 FS75
NAT + 4 FS58
NAT + 4 FS58
NAT+ 11 FJ63
FED + 3 FS+75
FED + 10  FS63
INTB + 0 FJ58
NAT + 0 FS58
NAT + 5 FS53
FED + 11 FS58
FED + 6 FS63
FED + 0 FS69
FED + 13 FS53
IRG+ 14  FS63
FED + 10  FS53
NAT + ¢ FJs8
FED + 4 FS58
IRG + 0 FS75
NAT + 7 FJ53
NAT + 3 FJs8
INTB+ 10 FC163
IRG+ 13  FS58
NAT + 0 FJ53
IRG + 5 FS63
FED + 2 FJ69
IRG + 5 FS63
IRG + 6 FS53
FED + 3 FS48
FED + 9 FJ53
REG + 6 FS75
FED + 0 FJo3
REG + 4 FS75
RG + 6 FJ75
IRG + 0 FS53
IRG + 2 FS53
IRG + 2 Fl69
REG + 5 FS63
FED+3  FC269
REG + 7 FS53
REG + 7 FS63
REG + 2 FS53
REG + 1 FS58
DEP + 4 FS75
REG + 1 FS53
IRG+1 FC2+69
DEP + 0 FS+75
REG + 7 FJ58
DEP + 6 FS58
DEB 7 FS63
DEB 7 FS63
DEB -3 FS58
FS53
2¢me JOURNEE 204 2015



